BEE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
REGULAR TERM MEETING SCHEDULE
2018-2019

Thefollowing Bee County Commissioners Court Regular Term Meetingsareheld in the
Bee County Commissioners Courtroom, 105 W. Corpus Christi, Room 110, Beeville, Texas

Monday, October 8, 2018
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 **
Monday, December 10, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Monday, February 11, 2019
Monday, March 11, 2019
Monday, April 8, 2019
Monday, May 13, 2019
Monday, June 10, 2019
Monday, July 8, 2019
Monday, August 12, 2019
Monday, September 9, 2019

Passed and approved this 10™ day of September, 2018.

Stephanie Moreno

Bee County Judge
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Mirella Escamilla Davis
Bee County Clerk

Note: ** Monday, November 12", 2018 is a holiday




